1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 100, the sixth engrossment, as follow	s:
---	----

- 1.2 Page 107, line 31, delete "<u>and</u>"
- 1.3 Page 107, after line 31, insert:
- 1.4 "(9) the following statement: "This product is not recommended for individuals under

## 1.5 <u>the age of 25."; and</u>"

- 1.6 Page 108, line 1, delete "(9)" and insert "(10)"
- 1.7 Page 109, line 6, delete "<u>and</u>"
- 1.8 Page 109, after line 6, insert:
- 1.9 "(14) the following statement: "This product is not recommended for individuals under
- 1.10 the age of 25."; and"
- 1.11 Page 109, line 7, delete "(14)" and insert "(15)"
- 1.12 Page 110, line 14, before the period, insert ", and the effects use has on brain development
- 1.13 for those under the age of 25"